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Reading YMCA vs Phoenixville YMCA - Boys - 12/6/2025

PennDel Swimming League

 Washington Double Dual Meet

Results - Dual Meet
 
Event 1  Boys 15-21 200 Yard Medley Relay 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Districts2:09.99

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ARY1 1:39.69 DIST

1) Eisenhofer, Owen J 17 2) Falduts, Geno A 16

3) DiMariano, Greyson J 15 4) Martin, Jack M 17

25.09 27.80 25.04 21.76

APAY2 1:45.05 DIST

1) Chan, Anderson 16 2) Gale, Weston E 16

3) Hungarter, Walker H 16 4) Heinzmann, Clayton 16

26.72 29.36 24.91 24.06

 
Event 2  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Districts2:19.99

 RelayTeam Finals Time

APAY1 1:58.63 DIST

1) McNally, Johnny J 14 2) Sutton, Gavin M 14

3) Zinn, Erick A 14 4) Williams, Bryce E 13

32.52 30.86 27.59 27.66

ARY2 2:26.57

1) Krenitsky, Luke M 13 2) Conley, Christian M 13

3) Marone, Salvatore H 13 4) Shober, Owen M 14

39.40 37.29 39.09 30.79

BPAY--- XDQ

False start - Misc

1) Ciminera, Nicholas A 13 2) Trimbath, Ryan M 13

3) Miller, Max 14 4) Olenoski, James A 13

30.77 37.09 30.43 26.79

 
Event 3  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Districts2:39.99

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ARY1 2:03.61 DIST

1) Kauffman, Ben M 12 2) Popa, Lucas V 12

3) Wagner, Jake L 11 4) Greene, Carter W 11

31.66 35.21 28.98 27.76

APAY2 2:26.00 DIST

1) Welsh, Ben A 12 2) Ren, Michael N 11

3) Kozak, Gavin M 12 4) Shi, Evan H 12

37.38 39.70 36.67 32.25

BPAY3 x2:52.51

1) Dooley, Kellen W 11 2) Gilmore, Augustus M 11

3) Kan, Max W 11 4) Thompson, Camren J 12

39.68 52.10 43.72 37.01

 
Event 4  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay 09 - 10 Division

DIST PA Districts2:50.99

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ARY1 2:47.86 DIST

1) Tanaka, Lachlan H 10 2) Ruth, Charlie J 9

3) Antaniuk, Daniel 10 4) Fizz, Keegan 10

43.65 45.15 1:19.05 0.01

APAY--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Alternating Kick - fly

1) Welsh, Charlie F 9 2) Reagor, Evan W 9

3) Bissol, Jacob J 10 4) Price, John J 10

 
Event 5  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay 08 - U Division

 RelayTeam Finals Time

APAY1 2:00.42

1) Knecht, Beckett N 6 2) Kolodiy, Andrew F 8

3) Jaffe, Caidyn E 8 4) Marley, Teddy M 6

 
Event 6  Boys 15-21 200 Yard Freestyle 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Districts2:01.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY 16Rogers, Charlie E1 1:45.98 DIST

23.82 26.64 27.64 27.88

RY 15DiMariano, Greyson J2 1:49.99 DIST

25.46 27.17 28.68 28.68

PAY 16Zinn, Nicholas A3 1:57.74 DIST

27.30 29.83 30.56 30.05

RY 16Dennis, Greyson J4 x1:58.54 DIST

26.67 30.19 31.16 30.52

PAY 15Ognissanti, Giancarlo D5 1:58.66 DIST

26.97 30.19 31.07 30.43

RY 16Caramenico, Matthew R6 x2:00.13 DIST

26.81 30.54 31.97 30.81

PAY 15Lennon, Rhys M7 x2:22.25

31.70 36.36 38.10 36.09

 
Event 7  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Districts2:12.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAY 13Whitlock, Ryan1 1:56.41 DIST

26.18 29.21 30.57 30.45

RY 13McHale, Jimmy A2 2:11.38 DIST

29.20 34.09 35.81 32.28

PAY 14Xiao, Zhiyuan3 2:11.73 DIST

28.60 33.19 35.07 34.87

PAY 13Williams, Bryce E4 x2:25.47

31.68 38.06 39.31 36.42

PAY 14Choudhary, Keshav5 x2:30.99

33.13 38.64 40.50 38.72

RY 13Conley, Christian M6 2:45.79

36.05 43.25 45.19 41.30

PAY 14Philbin, Jack T--- X2:40.20

34.14 41.05 43.48 41.53

PAY 13Mazumder, Shome X--- X2:48.95

35.74 42.49 46.25 44.47

 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Districts2:32.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY 12Popa, Lucas V1 2:09.04 DIST

29.49 33.43 33.78 32.34

PAY 11Shearer, Lane J2 2:20.49 DIST

31.79 36.55 36.78 35.37

RY 11Anders, Lincoln L*3 2:21.74 DIST

31.97 36.55 38.61 34.61

PAY 12Verderame, Peter D*3 2:21.74 DIST

32.19 37.00 38.38 34.17
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Reading YMCA vs Phoenixville YMCA - Boys - 12/6/2025

PennDel Swimming League

 Washington Double Dual Meet

Results - Dual Meet

(Event 8  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle 11 - 12 Division)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY 12Huntsinger, Aiden M5 x2:37.98

35.72 40.59 41.47 40.20

PAY 11Bieber, Owen H6 x3:07.64

42.81 47.52 49.31 48.00

RY 12Martinez-Park, Altair B7 x3:08.24

43.47 49.78 51.67 43.32

PAY 11Kulawade, Rigved P8 x3:08.34

42.16 45.52

 
Event 9  Boys 15-21 50 Yard Freestyle 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Districts24.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY 18Eisenhofer, Keagan G1 22.50 DIST

RY 17Suhrbier, Peter T2 22.86 DIST

RY 18Gates, Andrew D3 x22.92 DIST

RY 17DeLoretta, Grant M4 x23.05 DIST

RY 15Gao, Kyle5 x24.60 DIST

PAY 16Chan, Anderson*6 24.80 DIST

RY 16Bausher-Grybosky, Zachary L*6 x24.80 DIST

RY 15Sims, Chase P8 x24.93 DIST

RY 15Hill, Tyler J9 x25.15

PAY 16Battisto, Jack J10 25.33

RY 16Caramenico, Matthew R11 x25.49

RY 17Martin, Gabe C12 x25.81

RY 16Sensenig, Kyle R13 x26.01

RY 15Laboranti, Jace C14 x28.23

PAY 16Price, Paul M15 x28.83

 
Event 10  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Districts27.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAY 14Sadowski, Wesley J1 25.02 DIST

PAY 14Adair, Austin T2 27.45 DIST

RY 14Reber, JJ S3 27.61 DIST

PAY 13Olenoski, James A4 x27.69 DIST

RY 14Shober, Owen M5 33.13

RY 13Fredrick, Jude A6 x35.42

PAY 13Burns, Hunter R--- NS

 
Event 11  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Districts31.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAY 12Hungarter, Chase1 26.10 DIST

RY 11Wagner, Jake L2 27.31 DIST

RY 12Readinger, Bryson R3 27.98 DIST

PAY 12Kozak, Gavin M4 31.24 DIST

PAY 11Kan, Max W5 x32.79

RY 11Smith, Patrick D6 x32.81

RY 12Dervarics, Quinten C7 x33.02

PAY 11Dooley, Kellen W8 x33.08

RY 11Reber, Bryce C9 x35.15

PAY 11Gilmore, Augustus M10 x36.23

RY 12McNaughton, Ian T11 x36.64

PAY 11Mohamed, Eyad12 x37.15

RY 11Marone, Sebastian P13 x37.53

RY 11Salks, Andris A14 x38.02

PAY 12Thompson, Camren J15 x38.16

RY 11Bumeder, Ross W16 x43.72

 
Event 12  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle 09 - 10 Division

DIST PA Districts35.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAY 10Verderame, Samuel T1 30.06 DIST

RY 10Antaniuk, Daniel2 34.69 DIST

PAY  9Chauhan, Amay X3 34.76 DIST

RY 10Weaver, Nicholas C4 34.96 DIST

PAY 10Aggarwal, Aaruh5 x35.38 DIST

PAY 10Bissol, Jacob J6 x36.51

RY 10Fizz, Keegan7 x37.68

PAY 10Chakraborty, Anshu8 x38.97

PAY 10Choudhary, Kanav9 x39.51

RY 10Prokudin, Misha A10 x39.73

PAY  9Jennings, Cillian M11 x40.02

PAY  9Gilmore, Calvin T12 x43.12

PAY  8Ortiz, Carter F13 x44.26

PAY  9Carey, Henry T14 x45.78

PAY  9Duddukuri, Lalitaksh15 x47.17

PAY  9Reagor, Evan W16 x47.59

PAY  9Kraft, Liam T17 x47.62

PAY  9Williams, Tanner C18 x48.16

PAY  9Garcia - Stewart, Julian M19 x57.33

RY  9Antaniuk, Mark--- X42.34

RY 10Fredrick, Julian J--- X43.79

RY 10Torres, Benicio--- X47.40

RY  9Shupe, Luke G--- X47.64

RY 10Bayne, Oscar R--- X48.63

 
Event 13  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle 08 - U Division

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAY  7Dobry, Clayton J1 18.71

PAY  8Plaskas, Palmer O2 19.74

RY  7DelValle, Maverick T3 19.91

PAY  8Carey, Brennan M4 x19.98

PAY  7Ortiz, Christopher S5 x20.33

RY  8Young, Henry B6 23.28

PAY  6Marley, Teddy M7 x24.88

PAY  8Berg, Daniel G8 x25.51

PAY  8Zinn, Patrick I9 x26.25

PAY  6Knecht, Beckett N10 x26.95

RY  8Hill, Hugh A11 x39.96

 
Event 14  Boys 15-21 100 Yard Backstroke 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Districts1:03.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY 17Eisenhofer, Owen J1 54.78 DIST

26.26 28.52

RY 15Krenitsky, Cole M2 58.15 DIST

27.24 30.91

RY 16Mentzer, Dominic J3 x59.74 DIST

29.08 30.66

RY 15Gao, Kyle4 x1:00.45 DIST

29.46 30.99
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Reading YMCA vs Phoenixville YMCA - Boys - 12/6/2025

PennDel Swimming League

 Washington Double Dual Meet

Results - Dual Meet

(Event 14  Boys 15-21 100 Yard Backstroke 15 - 21 Division)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY 16Caramenico, Matthew R5 x1:01.50 DIST

30.28 31.22

RY 16Dennis, Greyson J6 x1:02.34 DIST

30.15 32.19

PAY 15Marley, Liam J7 1:03.37 DIST

30.62 32.75

PAY 16Chan, Anderson8 1:03.43 DIST

30.25 33.18

RY 15Sims, Chase P9 x1:04.23

32.09 32.14

RY 17Martin, Gabe C10 x1:05.78

31.42 34.36

RY 15Achenbach, Kurt S11 x1:06.57

32.56 34.01

RY 17Tibbetts, Ethan L12 x1:09.06

32.80 36.26

RY 15Hill, Tyler J13 x1:10.80

34.78 36.02

RY 16Sensenig, Kyle R14 x1:13.09

34.74 38.35

PAY 15Lennon, Rhys M15 x1:15.89

37.51 38.38

RY 17Sims, Logan C--- X1:02.10 DIST

29.82 32.28

 
Event 15  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Districts1:11.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY 13Pietruszynski, Peyton M1 1:04.58 DIST

31.43 33.15

PAY 13Ciminera, Nicholas A2 1:07.75 DIST

32.71 35.04

PAY 14McNally, Johnny J3 1:11.64 DIST

35.49 36.15

PAY 14Choudhary, Keshav4 x1:15.67

PAY 13Taylor, Jon L5 x1:18.91

38.68 40.23

PAY 14Philbin, Jack T6 x1:22.97

RY 13Krenitsky, Luke M7 1:28.63

42.07 46.56

RY 13Fredrick, Jude A--- DQ

Delay initiating turn

46.02 49.62

PAY 13Burns, Hunter R--- NS

 
Event 16  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Districts38.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY 12Kauffman, Ben M1 31.61 DIST

PAY 11Smith, Micah F2 32.06 DIST

RY 11Anders, Lincoln L3 36.27 DIST

RY 11Smith, Patrick D4 x37.98 DIST

PAY 12Welsh, Ben A5 38.37 DIST

RY 12Tice, Lucas D6 x38.95 DIST

PAY 11Kulawade, Rigved P7 x40.04

PAY 12Munley, Ronan A8 x40.09

PAY 11Dooley, Kellen W9 x40.79

PAY 11Bieber, Owen H10 x43.14

RY 12McNaughton, Ian T11 x50.15

RY 11Bumeder, Ross W12 x50.23

RY 12Martinez-Park, Altair B13 x50.39

PAY 12Thompson, Camren J14 x50.54

RY 11Reber, Bryce C15 x51.40

 
Event 17  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke 09 - 10 Division

DIST PA Districts42.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY 10McCready, Nolan J1 34.63 DIST

PAY 10Schwenk, Kellan M2 41.09 DIST

RY 10Tanaka, Lachlan H3 43.54

RY  9Ruth, Charlie J4 x44.62

RY 10Antaniuk, Daniel5 x46.26

PAY  9Jennings, Cillian M6 47.47

PAY  9Welsh, Charlie F7 x47.76

PAY 10Cleaver, Alex8 x47.97

PAY  9Gilmore, Calvin T9 x49.24

PAY 10Choudhary, Kanav10 x50.22

PAY 10Chakraborty, Anshu11 x50.23

PAY  9Williams, Tanner C12 x53.41

PAY  8Ortiz, Carter F13 x55.63

PAY  9Duddukuri, Lalitaksh14 x56.40

PAY  9Reagor, Evan W15 x57.65

PAY  9Kraft, Liam T16 x57.67

PAY  9Carey, Henry T17 x1:00.61

PAY 10Price, John J18 x1:03.15

PAY  9Garcia - Stewart, Julian M19 x1:14.77

RY 10Torres, Benicio--- X45.56

RY  9Antaniuk, Mark--- X49.12

RY 10Prokudin, Misha A--- X49.45

RY 10Fredrick, Julian J--- X50.64

RY 10Bayne, Oscar R--- X58.00

RY  9Shupe, Luke G--- X59.70

 
Event 18  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke 08 - U Division

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAY  8Jaffe, Caidyn E1 22.95

PAY  8Kolodiy, Andrew F2 24.70

RY  8Cosce, Caleb T3 24.92

RY  7DelValle, Maverick T4 26.18

PAY  7Ortiz, Christopher S5 x28.33

PAY  6Marley, Teddy M6 x29.09

PAY  6Knecht, Beckett N7 x30.96

PAY  8Zinn, Patrick I8 x31.25

RY  8Young, Henry B9 x32.04

RY  8Hill, Hugh A10 x44.66

PAY  8Berg, Daniel G--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast
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Reading YMCA vs Phoenixville YMCA - Boys - 12/6/2025

PennDel Swimming League

 Washington Double Dual Meet

Results - Dual Meet
 
Event 19  Boys 15-21 100 Yard Breaststroke 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Districts1:11.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY 18Eisenhofer, Keagan G1 59.65 DIST

27.98 31.67

RY 15Gao, Kyle2 1:05.02 DIST

30.53 34.49

RY 17DeLoretta, Grant M3 x1:06.10 DIST

30.96 35.14

RY 15Achenbach, Kurt S4 x1:06.57 DIST

30.83 35.74

RY 15Krenitsky, Cole M5 x1:07.75 DIST

30.79 36.96

RY 17Sims, Logan C6 x1:09.78 DIST

32.77 37.01

PAY 16Hungarter, Walker H7 1:10.92 DIST

32.80 38.12

RY 16Bausher-Grybosky, Zachary L8 x1:11.38 DIST

33.78 37.60

PAY 16Price, Paul M9 1:12.09

33.78 38.31

RY 16Mentzer, Dominic J10 x1:13.04

34.12 38.92

RY 16Strieb, Tyler D11 x1:13.44

33.71 39.73

PAY 15Ognissanti, Giancarlo D12 x1:14.33

34.89 39.44

RY 16Sensenig, Kyle R13 x1:15.64

35.09 40.55

RY 15Neustadter, Gabriel C14 x1:23.11

37.42 45.69

RY 15Laboranti, Jace C15 x1:28.24

40.64 47.60

 
Event 20  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Districts1:18.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY 14Rudolph, Nolan E1 1:05.20 DIST

30.15 35.05

PAY 14Sutton, Gavin M2 1:10.07 DIST

32.32 37.75

RY 14Reber, JJ S3 1:15.07 DIST

34.92 40.15

PAY 14Zinn, Erick A4 1:18.28 DIST

36.57 41.71

PAY 13Trimbath, Ryan M5 x1:24.94

38.25 46.69

PAY 14Narang, Daksh X6 x1:33.23

42.95 50.28

RY 14Shober, Owen M7 x1:36.57

43.81 52.76

 
Event 21  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Districts42.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAY 12Hungarter, Chase1 34.90 DIST

RY 12McCready, Garrett M2 35.56 DIST

RY 12Ivey, Josiah D3 38.37 DIST

PAY 12Kozak, Gavin M4 41.62 DIST

PAY 11Patrick, Elijah R5 x42.66 DIST

RY 12Dervarics, Quinten C6 x43.16

PAY 12Munley, Ronan A7 x43.26

RY 11Reber, Bryce C8 x45.91

RY 12Tice, Lucas D9 x45.93

RY 11Vechar, James C10 x46.29

RY 12McNaughton, Ian T11 x49.29

PAY 11Kan, Max W12 x50.04

RY 12Martinez-Park, Altair B13 x51.48

RY 11Marone, Sebastian P14 x52.93

PAY 11Ditter, Jacob W15 x54.59

RY 11Salks, Andris A16 x58.66

RY 11Bumeder, Ross W17 x1:30.71

 
Event 22  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke 09 - 10 Division

DIST PA Districts48.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY 10McCready, Nolan J1 41.10 DIST

RY  9Ruth, Charlie J2 47.33 DIST

PAY 10Aggarwal, Aaruh3 48.78 DIST

PAY 10Cleaver, Alex4 50.36

PAY 10Bissol, Jacob J5 x59.37

PAY 10Price, John J6 x59.39

RY 10Bayne, Oscar R7 x1:01.09

RY 10Fredrick, Julian J8 x1:04.84

 
Event 23  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke 08 - U Division

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAY  8Shi, Eric H1 23.19

RY  8Young, Henry B2 32.19

PAY  8Plaskas, Palmer O--- DQ

Alternating Kick

 
Event 24  Boys 15-21 500 Yard Freestyle 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Districts5:39.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY 16Rogers, Charlie E1 4:55.80 DIST

26.87 29.68 30.40 29.96

29.98 30.38 29.87 29.81

29.91 28.94

RY 15DiMariano, Greyson J2 4:57.61 DIST

26.88 29.21 30.24 30.47

30.22 30.22 30.36 30.32

30.44 29.25

PAY 16Heinzmann, Clayton3 5:16.33 DIST

26.85 30.17 31.42 32.54

32.71 32.71 33.65 33.03

32.47 30.78

RY 16Mentzer, Dominic J4 x5:16.92 DIST

28.52 31.22 31.74 32.40

32.87 32.93 32.60 32.46

31.61 30.57
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Reading YMCA vs Phoenixville YMCA - Boys - 12/6/2025

PennDel Swimming League

 Washington Double Dual Meet

Results - Dual Meet

(Event 24  Boys 15-21 500 Yard Freestyle 15 - 21 Division)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAY 16Zinn, Nicholas A5 5:24.13 DIST

28.24 30.85 32.11 33.16

33.06 33.39 33.55 33.54

33.87 32.36

RY 15Sims, Chase P6 x5:31.49 DIST

28.78 31.15 32.37 33.08

33.69 34.60 34.18 35.58

34.48 33.58

PAY 16Cuevas Riego de Dios, Leo S7 x5:35.34 DIST

29.16 31.66 33.28 33.51

34.39 34.52 34.75 35.71

34.85 33.51

 
Event 25  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle 08 - U Division

DIST PA Districts35.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAY  8Shi, Eric H1 35.49 DIST

RY  7Greene, Harrison J2 38.85

PAY  8Jaffe, Caidyn E3 49.27

RY  8Torres, Cris4 52.57

PAY  8Berg, Daniel G5 x57.55

PAY  8Zinn, Patrick I6 x59.46

RY  8Hill, Hugh A7 x1:32.03

PAY  7Ortiz, Christopher S--- XDQ

No touch on turn

 
Event 26  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle 09 - 10 Division

DIST PA Districts1:20.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY 10Bausher-Grybosky, Elliot D1 1:09.76 DIST

33.18 36.58

PAY 10Schwenk, Kellan M2 1:19.18 DIST

38.00 41.18

RY 10Tanaka, Lachlan H3 1:19.61 DIST

37.96 41.65

RY 10Prokudin, Misha A4 x1:35.09

43.80 51.29

RY 10Torres, Benicio5 x1:45.09

49.05 56.04

PAY  9Duddukuri, Lalitaksh6 1:46.49

49.47 57.02

PAY  9Kraft, Liam T7 x1:47.91

50.80 57.11

RY  9Antaniuk, Mark--- X1:41.97

45.07 56.90

RY  9Shupe, Luke G--- X2:01.60

54.42 1:07.18

 
Event 27  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Districts1:10.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY 11Greene, Carter W1 1:00.34 DIST

28.37 31.97

RY 12Kauffman, Ben M2 1:01.65 DIST

30.17 31.48

RY 12Readinger, Bryson R3 x1:03.69 DIST

31.19 32.50

PAY 11Shearer, Lane J4 1:04.55 DIST

31.08 33.47

PAY 12Verderame, Peter D5 1:06.70 DIST

32.17 34.53

RY 12Huntsinger, Aiden M6 x1:13.42

35.01 38.41

PAY 12Shi, Evan H7 x1:13.74

34.11 39.63

PAY 11Ditter, Jacob W8 x1:15.44

36.63 38.81

PAY 11Gilmore, Augustus M9 x1:19.66

37.59 42.07

RY 11Smith, Patrick D--- X1:17.00

35.81 41.19

RY 11Marone, Sebastian P--- X1:23.90

38.24 45.66

RY 11Salks, Andris A--- X1:31.40

43.05 48.35

 
Event 28  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Districts1:00.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAY 13Whitlock, Ryan1 53.50 DIST

25.99 27.51

RY 13Pietruszynski, Peyton M2 54.07 DIST

26.49 27.58

PAY 14Sadowski, Wesley J3 57.36 DIST

27.09 30.27

PAY 14Miller, Max4 x1:01.67

29.62 32.05

PAY 13Williams, Bryce E5 x1:04.98

30.33 34.65

PAY 13Taylor, Jon L6 x1:06.71

31.76 34.95

PAY 13Trimbath, Ryan M7 x1:06.80

31.68 35.12

RY 13Marone, Salvatore H8 1:12.07

33.87 38.20

PAY 14Philbin, Jack T9 x1:12.57

33.84 38.73

PAY 13Mazumder, Shome X10 x1:16.64

35.63 41.01

RY 13Fredrick, Jude A11 x1:28.06

40.87 47.19

 
Event 29  Boys 15-21 100 Yard Freestyle 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Districts55.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY 17Martin, Jack M1 48.05 DIST

22.93 25.12

RY 16Falduts, Geno A2 49.77 DIST

24.02 25.75

RY 18Gates, Andrew D3 x50.23 DIST

24.12 26.11
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Reading YMCA vs Phoenixville YMCA - Boys - 12/6/2025

PennDel Swimming League

 Washington Double Dual Meet

Results - Dual Meet

(Event 29  Boys 15-21 100 Yard Freestyle 15 - 21 Division)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY 17Suhrbier, Peter T4 x50.84 DIST

24.42 26.42

PAY 16Gale, Weston E5 50.98 DIST

24.83 26.15

RY 16Dennis, Greyson J*6 x53.05 DIST

25.45 27.60

RY 15Achenbach, Kurt S*6 x53.05 DIST

25.73 27.32

RY 16Bausher-Grybosky, Zachary L8 x53.54 DIST

26.01 27.53

RY 17Tibbetts, Ethan L9 x54.62 DIST

26.04 28.58

PAY 16Cuevas Riego de Dios, Leo S10 54.81 DIST

26.69 28.12

RY 16Strieb, Tyler D11 x56.65

26.66 29.99

RY 15Neustadter, Gabriel C12 x1:01.28

28.67 32.61

RY 15Laboranti, Jace C13 x1:01.33

30.00 31.33

PAY 16Price, Paul M14 x1:03.21

30.34 32.87

 
Event 30  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly 08 - U Division

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY  7Greene, Harrison J1 18.84

PAY  7Dobry, Clayton J2 22.54

RY  8Cosce, Caleb T3 25.45

PAY  8Carey, Brennan M4 28.28

RY  8Torres, Cris5 x28.46

PAY  8Kolodiy, Andrew F--- DQ

Alternating Kick

 
Event 31  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly 09 - 10 Division

DIST PA Districts42.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAY 10Verderame, Samuel T1 30.88 DIST

RY 10Keith, Dalton M2 40.05 DIST

RY 10Weaver, Nicholas C3 43.57

PAY  9Gilmore, Calvin T4 54.14

 
Event 32  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Districts37.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY 11Wagner, Jake L1 29.45 DIST

PAY 11Smith, Micah F2 32.43 DIST

RY 12McCready, Garrett M3 32.92 DIST

RY 12Huntsinger, Aiden M4 x35.50 DIST

PAY 11Ren, Michael N5 35.58 DIST

RY 12Ivey, Josiah D6 x39.76

PAY 11Beechner, Miles J7 x39.95

RY 11Vechar, James C8 x43.50

RY 12Dervarics, Quinten C9 x46.61

PAY 11Mohamed, Eyad10 x49.39

 
Event 33  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Districts1:12.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAY 14Sutton, Gavin M1 1:01.47 DIST

28.05 33.42

PAY 14Xiao, Zhiyuan2 1:02.77 DIST

28.65 34.12

PAY 13Olenoski, James A3 x1:11.09 DIST

32.19 38.90

PAY 14Adair, Austin T4 x1:14.59

34.39 40.20

RY 13Conley, Christian M5 1:30.91

40.46 50.45

RY 13Marone, Salvatore H6 1:37.44

43.91 53.53

PAY 13Ciminera, Nicholas A--- X1:16.66

35.06 41.60

PAY 13Mazumder, Shome X--- X1:40.14

45.60 54.54

 
Event 34  Boys 15-21 100 Yard Butterfly 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Districts1:01.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY 17Martin, Jack M1 55.02 DIST

25.97 29.05

PAY 16Hungarter, Walker H2 57.40 DIST

26.19 31.21

RY 17Suhrbier, Peter T3 58.20 DIST

27.21 30.99

RY 16Falduts, Geno A4 x59.15 DIST

27.42 31.73

PAY 15Marley, Liam J5 1:01.36 DIST

28.60 32.76

RY 17Tibbetts, Ethan L6 x1:02.16

28.61 33.55

PAY 16Battisto, Jack J7 x1:03.47

29.16 34.31

RY 16Strieb, Tyler D8 x1:07.39

29.51 37.88

RY 15Neustadter, Gabriel C9 x1:10.36

30.74 39.62

PAY 15Lennon, Rhys M10 x1:11.12

31.75 39.37

 
Event 35  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM 09 - 10 Division

DIST PA Districts1:29.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY 10Bausher-Grybosky, Elliot D1 1:22.20 DIST

37.50 44.70

RY 10Keith, Dalton M2 1:27.28 DIST

40.67 46.61

PAY  9Chauhan, Amay X3 1:34.35

41.74 52.61

PAY  9Welsh, Charlie F4 1:43.24

48.19 55.05
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Reading YMCA vs Phoenixville YMCA - Boys - 12/6/2025

PennDel Swimming League

 Washington Double Dual Meet

Results - Dual Meet

(Event 35  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM 09 - 10 Division)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY 10Fizz, Keegan5 x1:50.06

55.06 55.00

 
Event 36  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Districts2:53.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY 12Popa, Lucas V1 2:25.13 DIST

33.07 36.82 42.48 32.76

RY 11Greene, Carter W2 2:31.85 DIST

34.67 38.07 46.29 32.82

PAY 11Ren, Michael N3 2:45.63 DIST

36.09 44.77 47.36 37.41

PAY 11Patrick, Elijah R4 3:05.73

41.39 43.62

RY 12Tice, Lucas D5 x3:10.80

47.74 45.58 56.23 41.25

PAY 11Beechner, Miles J6 x3:11.00

42.32 45.94 57.00 45.74

PAY 12Welsh, Ben A7 x3:11.07

43.76 40.29

RY 11Vechar, James C8 x3:32.71

47.06 54.97 58.03 52.65

 
Event 37  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Districts2:39.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY 14Rudolph, Nolan E1 2:13.58 DIST

26.99 36.01 38.61 31.97

PAY 14Zinn, Erick A2 2:23.60 DIST

28.89 36.88 44.41 33.42

PAY 14Miller, Max3 2:28.46 DIST

32.91 36.78 43.06 35.71

RY 13McHale, Jimmy A4 2:30.70 DIST

33.19 41.13 43.55 32.83

PAY 14McNally, Johnny J5 x2:36.11 DIST

33.95 38.96 48.03 35.17

RY 13Krenitsky, Luke M6 x2:58.61

41.18 45.97 51.56 39.90

PAY 14Narang, Daksh X7 x3:04.15

40.77 48.51 55.77 39.10

 
Event 38  Boys 15-21 200 Yard IM 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Districts2:19.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RY 17Eisenhofer, Owen J1 2:08.48 DIST

26.52 34.00 38.18 29.78

PAY 16Gale, Weston E2 2:10.35 DIST

28.27 33.45 38.34 30.29

PAY 16Heinzmann, Clayton3 2:12.50 DIST

28.56 34.68 40.00 29.26

RY 17Sims, Logan C4 2:12.73 DIST

29.24 34.86 39.00 29.63

RY 17Martin, Gabe C5 x2:22.89

28.72 37.08 44.24 32.85

PAY 16Cuevas Riego de Dios, Leo S6 x2:23.11

29.62 36.95 44.96 31.58

RY 15Hill, Tyler J7 x2:27.94

30.45 38.64 45.81 33.04

 
Event 39  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay 08 - U Division

 RelayTeam Finals Time

APAY1 1:18.07

1) Shi, Eric H 8 2) Carey, Brennan M 8

3) Plaskas, Palmer O 8 4) Dobry, Clayton J 7

39.63 38.44

ARY2 1:23.76

1) DelValle, Maverick T 7 2) Cosce, Caleb T 8

3) Torres, Cris 8 4) Greene, Harrison J 7

 
Event 40  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay 09 - 10 Division

DIST PA Districts2:34.99

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ARY1 2:09.46 DIST

1) Bausher-Grybosky, Elliot D 10 2) Keith, Dalton M 10

3) Weaver, Nicholas C 10 4) McCready, Nolan J 10

31.85 33.03 33.22 31.36

APAY2 2:20.55 DIST

1) Verderame, Samuel T 10 2) Schwenk, Kellan M 10

3) Aggarwal, Aaruh 10 4) Chauhan, Amay X 9

30.99 35.42 38.87 35.27

BPAY3 x2:47.19

1) Choudhary, Kanav 10 2) Carey, Henry T 9

3) Chakraborty, Anshu 10 4) Jennings, Cillian M 9

41.12 45.80 38.34 41.93

CPAY--- X3:17.00

1) Williams, Tanner C 9 2) Garcia - Stewart, Julian M 9

3) Ortiz, Carter F 8 4) Reagor, Evan W 9

27.63 48.16

 
Event 41  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Districts2:15.99

 RelayTeam Finals Time

APAY1 1:56.11 DIST

1) Hungarter, Chase 12 2) Verderame, Peter D 12

3) Smith, Micah F 11 4) Shearer, Lane J 11

26.19 31.60 29.36 28.96

ARY2 1:57.89 DIST

1) McCready, Garrett M 12 2) Anders, Lincoln L 11

3) Ivey, Josiah D 12 4) Readinger, Bryson R 12

29.47 30.23 30.23 27.96

BPAY3 x2:16.51

1) Patrick, Elijah R 11 2) Shi, Evan H 12

3) Munley, Ronan A 12 4) Beechner, Miles J 11

33.78 32.74 35.14 34.85

CPAY4 x2:37.24

1) Bieber, Owen H 11 2) Kulawade, Rigved P 11

3) Ditter, Jacob W 11 4) Mohamed, Eyad 11

40.26 41.60 38.23 37.15
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Reading YMCA vs Phoenixville YMCA - Boys - 12/6/2025

PennDel Swimming League

 Washington Double Dual Meet

Results - Dual Meet
 
Event 42  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Districts1:59.99

 RelayTeam Finals Time

APAY1 1:42.42 DIST

1) Adair, Austin T 14 2) Sadowski, Wesley J 14

3) Xiao, Zhiyuan 14 4) Whitlock, Ryan 13

27.53 25.17 25.00 24.72

ARY2 1:46.08 DIST

1) Pietruszynski, Peyton M 13 2) McHale, Jimmy A 13

3) Reber, JJ S 14 4) Rudolph, Nolan E 14

25.68 28.23 27.24 24.93

BPAY3 x1:59.31 DIST

1) Olenoski, James A 13 2) Choudhary, Keshav 14

3) Taylor, Jon L 13 4) Narang, Daksh X 14

27.78 29.02 30.39 32.12

 
Event 43  Boys 15-21 200 Yard Freestyle Relay 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Districts1:43.99

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ARY1 1:29.32 DIST

1) Rogers, Charlie E 16 2) Krenitsky, Cole M 15

3) Gates, Andrew D 18 4) Eisenhofer, Keagan G 18

22.05 22.40 22.95 21.92

APAY2 1:37.72 DIST

1) Ognissanti, Giancarlo D 15 2) Battisto, Jack J 16

3) Marley, Liam J 15 4) Zinn, Nicholas A 16

24.12 24.42 24.41 24.77

 
Scores - Men

 Men - 15 - 21 Division - Team Rankings - Through Event 43

1. Reading and Berks County YMCA 73

2. Phoenixville YMCA Swim Team 13

 
Scores - Men

 Men - 13 - 14 Division - Team Rankings - Through Event 43

1. Phoenixville YMCA Swim Team 53

2. Reading and Berks County YMCA 24

 
Scores - Men

 Men - 11 - 12 Division - Team Rankings - Through Event 43

1. Reading and Berks County YMCA 48.5

2. Phoenixville YMCA Swim Team 28.5

 
Scores - Men

 Men - 09 - 10 Division - Team Rankings - Through Event 43

1. Reading and Berks County YMCA 46

2. Phoenixville YMCA Swim Team 22

 
Scores - Men

 Men - 08 - U Division - Team Rankings - Through Event 43

1. Phoenixville YMCA Swim Team 44

2. Reading and Berks County YMCA 14


